EXHIBIT 6

OTHER BROADCAST AUTHORIZATIONS

MMK License LLC
FCC Form 314

The following is a list of call signs, locations and facility identifiers of all other broadcast stations in
which the Assignor or any party to the Assignor has an attributable interest.

FACI.D.
64622
4153
35605
6015
74582
65950
19058
64621
74580
78626
365
6016
4154
65949
74581
39520
6647
39605
8652
40424
63837
61217
72103
72102
64000
71287
19836
83211
55248
55247
35023
38629

CALL SIGN
KGIR
KMAL
KSIM
KwoC
KZIM
WCIL
WJPF
KCGQ-FM
KEZS-FM
KGKS
KJEZ
KKLR-FM
KLSC
WCIL-FM
WOOZ-FM
WUEZ
WXLT
WEYY
WVSL-FM
WWBE
WYGL-FM
WNKY
WGH
WGH-FM
WVBW
WVHT
WVSP-FM
WCMS-FM
WCXL
WQDK
KDHT-FM
KJHM

TYPE CITY

AM Cape Girardeau
AM Malden

AM Sikeston

AM Poplar Bluff
AM Cape Girardeau
AM Carbondale
AM Herrin

FM Gordonville
FM Cape Girardeau
FM Scott City

FM Poplar Bluff
FM Poplar Bluff
FM Malden

FM Carbondale
M Harrisburg

FM Carterville

FM Christopher
FM Bloomsburg
FM Riverside

FM Mifflinburg

FM Elizabethville
v Bowling Green
AM Newport News
FM Newport News
FM Suffolk

FM Norfolk

FM Yorktown

FM Hatteras

FM Kill Devil Hills
FM Gatesville

FM Bennett

FM Strasburg

ST
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL

IL

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

LICENSEE

MRR License LLC
MRR License LLC
MRR License LLC
MRR License LLC
MRR License LLC
MRR License LLC
MRR License LLC
MRR License LLC
MRR License LLC
MRR License LLC
MRR License LLC
MRR License LLC
MRR License LLC
MRR License LLC
MRR License LLC
MRR License LLC
MRR License LLC
MMP License LLC
MMP License LLC
MMP License LLC
MMP License LLC
MMK License LLC
MHR License LLC
MHR License LLC
MHR License LLC
MHR License LLC
MHR License LLC

Max Radio of the Carolinas Licenses LLC
Max Radio of the Carolinas Licenses LLC
Max Radio of the Carolinas Licenses LLC

Max Radio of Denver LLC
Max Radio of Denver LLC



FAC1D.
84088
181239
60369
26676
60357
32142

CALL SIGN
WPFO
W24DU-D
WWKQ-LP
WMEI
WOST
WQQz-CD

TYPE
v
LD
X
DT
DT
DC

CITY
Waterville
Quebradillas
Quebradillas
Arecibo
Mayaguez
Ponce

ST
ME
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

LICENSEE

CMCG Portland License LLC
CMCG Puerto Rico License LLC
CMCG Puerto Rico License LLC
CMCG Puerto Rico License LLC
CMCG Puerto Rico License LLC
CMCG Puerto Rico License LLC

In addition, Max Radio of the Carolinas Licenses LLC is the time broker of the following stations:

FAC I.D.
39883
50625
12158

GSB:8554320.1

CALL SIGN
WFMZ
WVOD
WZPR

TYPE
FM
FM
FM

cITY
Hertford
Manteo
Nags Head

ST
NC
NC
NC

LICENSEE

Hengooch License, LLC
Hengooch License, LLC
Hengooch License, LLC



